
 
 
M/s. Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,                                                                                            December 20, 2022  
Phiroze Jheejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street Mumbai- 400 001 
 
Dear Sir, 

Sub: Scrip Code 511401 
Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015. 
 
Please find below the details of request received from the shareholder of the Company, regarding loss of 
share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates. 
 
 

S.no. Name of 
shareholder 

Folio no. Certificate 
no. 

Distinctive 
no. (From) 

Distinctive 
no. (To) 

No. of 
shares 

Letter 
receiv
ed on 

 1 MUKESH 
SHAH 

00000315 584 
585 
586 
28643 

247001 
247101 
247201 
3047427 

247100 
247200 
247300 
3047526 
  

100 
100 
100 
100 

19-12-
2022 

 In this regard, please find enclosed the email received from RTA (M/s. Cameo Corporate Services 
Limited) and the communication received from the shareholder. 
 
The Company is in the process of issuing duplicate share certificates to the shareholder after compliance 
of the required formalities. 
 
This intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, for the loss of 
share certificates / issue of duplicate share certificates. 
 
Thanking you,  

Yours faithfully, 





MUNOTH COMMUNICATION LIMITED                                      

Folio Details                                       Pg.No : 1

-------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                   

Folio              : 00000315                                      

Name of the Holder : MUKESH SHAH                                   

Holdings           : 400                                           

                                                                   

Joint Holder Name1 :                                               

Joint Holder Name2 :                                               

Joint Holder Name3 :                                               

                                                                   

Address Details    : 24 ALANKAR M G ROAD                           

                     GOREGAON WEST                                 

                     BOMBAY                                        

                     400062                                        

                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------

    Frdistno     Todistno    Scertno    Ecertno Stcode    Holdings

-------------------------------------------------------------------

      247001       247100        584        584                100

      247101       247200        585        585                100

      247201       247300        586        586                100

     3047427      3047526      28643      28643 05M            100

-------------------------------------------------------------------

Total :                                                        400

-------------------------------------------------------------------


