

Munoth Communication Limited

(Formerly Munoth Investments Ltd)

Regd Office : Munoth Centre, Suite No. 48 Illrd Floor, 343, Triplicane High Road, Chennai - 600 005. INDIA Phone : 91-44-2859 1190 Fax : 91-44-2859 1189 E-mail : info@munothcommunication.com CIN : L65991TN1984PLC010816

December 20, 2022

M/s. Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Phiroze Jheejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai- 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Scrip Code 511401

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please find below the details of request received from the shareholder of the Company, regarding bs of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter receiv ed on
1	MUKESH	00000315	584	247001	247100	100	19-12-
	SHAH		585	247101	247200	100	2022
			586	247201	247300	100	
			28643	3047427	3047526	100	

In this regard, please find enclosed the email received from RTA (M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited) and the communication received from the shareholder.

The Company is in the process of issuing duplicate share certificates to the shareholder aftercompliance of the required formalities.

This intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, for the loss of share certificates / issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Munoth Communication Limited





Rita Mukesh Shah

C-701, Madhuban CHSL, Upper Govind Nagar, Near Sahyadri Tower, Malad -East. Mumbai-400097. Email id – <u>tejalb2@yahoo.co.in</u>, Mobil No- 9323725393

Date:- 7/12/22

Carres

+ N- 2

Unit :- MUNOTH COMMUNICATION Itd

Folio no- 00000315

Subject :- procedure for duplicate CUM name delition.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Total Holding of above mention folio is misplace,

I herewith request you plz send procedure for issue duplicate share certificate,

MUKESH C SHAH (my husband) ,he is expired ,plz send duplicate cum name delition procedure.

Sending herewith my pan card and aadhar card copy for your reference .

Please do the needfull ASAP

Thanking you,

19 DEC mm

Yours truly, RMShah

Folio Details				-	Io : 1
Name of the Hol					
Holdings	: 400				
Joint Holder Na Joint Holder Na Joint Holder Na	ame2 :				
Address Details	GOREGA BOMBAY 400062	ON WEST			
Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno	Stcode	Holdings
	247100				100
247101	247200	585	585		100
247201	247300	586	586		100
3047427	3047526				100
Total :					400

MUNOTH COMMUNICATION LIMITED